Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Overall

Auburn Dog Trot 2013
5K Overall Finish List

Saturday, May 18, 2013

Place Name
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George Gonzales
Lindsey Markegard
Sandy Metzger
Morgan McCarthy
Jeremy Engelstad
Shannon Thomas
Kory Belcher
Adam Kerr

Janet Steiner
Tambria Cox
Cindy Cardenas
Bonnie Conley
Joshua Udd
Osbaldo Valles
Nikki Roberts
Mark Braunschweig

Michelle Braunschweig

Holly Ackerman
Megan Fix
Ashlyn DiDonato
Debora Saling
Aaron Knight
Christina Knight
Angie Kim

Joyce Astell

Dan Hill

Pete Sprenger
Lacy Engelstad
Debbie McPherson
Dan Wendt
Brianna D'Angelo
Ryan Johnson
Greg Larson
Monika Larson
Sandy Eslinger
Sonia Hernandez
Lesli Holcomb
Hannah Kaiser
Sara Sas

Lauren Tenet
Andrew Sas
Jessica Engelstad
Jeff Heise

Katie Chalmers
Mark Thompson
Nicolette Bohn
Geoff Butler
Kevin Greer
Shawna Dazey
Richard Bell
Regina Hauptmann
John Partridge
Angela Ferguson
Raymond Stewart
Kevin Swenson
Lisa Kissner
Dana Aguilar
Sharon Brimhall

Dog
Jack
Mia
Skylee
Kuda
Pika
Boom
Scamp
Cocoa
Kloe

Dixie Bell & Jax

N/A
Bentley
Zeus
Casper
LT
Cillian
Cillian
Sara
none
Dixie
Bailey
Emma
Emma
Blaze
Sadie
Kardy
Teddy
Pika
Scuba Steve
Lola
Rascal
Milo
Nash
Ridley
Triton
Jimmy
Cooper
Ella
Shya
Heidi
Tayo
Cooper
Roscoe
Kenzie
Cuda
Barney
Wilfred
Ruby
Bella Dazey
Maggie
Mac
N/A
Coco
Maddison
Scooter
Abby
Rasal
Buddy

351 53
421 30
437 36
425 25
337 26
519 20
269 57
561 12
508 55
310 33
294 36
305 44
527 31
565 31
476 20
282 46
281 42
562 23
574 29
545 14
482 42
400 20
399 20
394 20
259 55
596 36
503 41
336 28
433 36
535 30
317 13
382 25
413 66
412 36
338 63
366 24
374 39
388 13
484 26
518 12
485 26
33 28
365 37
297 20
522 36
277 28
290 37
356 51
320 36
580 36
362 36
454 36
341 27
511 33
515 20
395 48
253 36
285 36
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Bib No Age Gender

=TI EESEZSZEZEIZEESESEZEEESSEEEESESEEIEESESESIEEEESSEESEEEESESEEEEESEEEZEZEEELS L

Age Group
1 Top Fin
1/127 20-35
1/100 36-54
2/127 20-35
3/127 20-35
4/127 20-35
1/35 55-99
1/8 9-12
2/35 55-99
5/127 20-35
2/100 36-54
3/100 36-54
6/127 20-35
7/127 20-35
8/127 20-35
4/100 36-54
5/100 36-54
9/127 20-35
10/127 20-35
1/19 13-19
6/100 36-54
11/127 20-35
12/127 20-35
13/127 20-35
3/35 55-99
7/100 36-54
8/100 36-54
14/127 20-35
9/100 36-54
15/127 20-35
2/19 13-19
16/127 20-35
4/35 55-99
10/100 36-54
5/35 55-99
17/127 20-35
11/100 36-54
3/19 13-19
18/127 20-35
2/8 9-12
19/127 20-35
20/127 20-35
12/100 36-54
21/127 20-35
13/100 36-54
22/127 20-35
14/100 36-54
15/100 36-54
16/100 36-54
17/100 36-54
18/100 36-54
19/100 36-54
23/127 20-35
24/127 20-35
25/127 20-35
20/100 36-54
21/100 36-54
22/100 36-54

Chip Time Gun Time

0:19:21.0
0:20:02.5
0:20:13.4
0:21:55.2
0:22:30.4
0:23:42.2
0:23:46.2
0:24:00.4
0:24:46.6
0:24:58.2
0:25:00.7
0:25:10.8
0:25:14.0
0:25:40.2
0:25:50.8
0:26:01.9
0:26:02.3
0:26:32.9
0:26:36.8
0:26:44.9
0:26:52.7
0:27:04.0
0:27:04.2
0:27:11.0
0:27:12.3
0:27:13.9
0:27:14.8
0:27:15.2
0:27:25.5
0:27:29.9
0:27:39.6
0:28:10.5
0:28:11.5
0:28:11.8
0:28:15.7
0:28:27.3
0:28:28.6
0:28:59.1
0:29:04.0
0:29:05.5
0:29:06.3
0:29:07.5
0:29:10.9
0:29:27 1
0:29:40.7
0:29:42.1
0:29:42.6
0:30:01.9
0:30:09.0
0:30:20.6
0:30:21.6
0:30:28.2
0:30:31.1
0:30:36.0
0:30:44.4
0:30:46.5
0:31:00.3
0:31:00.6

0:19:23.8
0:20:08.3
0:20:15.7
0:22:06.7
0:24:47.5
0:24:31.9
0:24:50.5
0:24:03.9
0:24:54.8
0:27:38.2
0:25:08.5
0:25:16.3
0:25:24.3
0:26:13.5
0:25:55.1
0:26:22.7
0:26:22.7
0:26:47.7
0:26:40.5
0:26:56.8
0:27:09.3
0:27:31.3
0:27:31.7
0:28:20.8
0:28:11.8
0:27:24.6
0:28:50.8
0:29:30.8
0:27:48.7
0:28:36.2
0:28:02.1
0:30:42.8
0:28:24.8
0:28:24.3
0:28:31.5
0:30:57.2
0:28:39.1
0:29:32.4
0:30:54.8
0:29:43.1
0:30:54.8
0:31:25.3
0:33:08.3
0:29:45.6
0:30:03.2
0:29:59.6
0:29:56.7
0:30:14.4
0:31:07.5
0:30:48.3
0:31:40.3
0:31:48.7
0:32:47.4
0:31:50.7
0:31:35.1
0:31:00.2
0:33:14.8
0:33:13.1

Pace
6:15/M
6:28/M
6:31/M
7:04/M
7:15/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:45/M
7:59/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:17/M
8:20/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:40/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:55/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:21/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:30/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:41/M
9:44/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
10:00/M
10:00/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

5K Overall

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Kimberly Thompson
Michelle Wines
Karey Bowen
John Pinsker

Mark Hilfer

Clinton Maurer
Lindsay Maurer
Kayla Dodge
Laura Higdon
Michelle Bell
Laura Morrow
Jordan Rutledge
Cameron Schwartz
Shiri Kazemi
Kaitlyn Krupo

Cory Brown
Michelle DeGrand
Kimberly Nordmark
Cynthia O'Brien
Abby O'Brien
Steph Steed
Penny Swanson
Kristen Drew
Candance Leach
Angela Southworth
Jessica Oliver
Ericka Gennarelli
Alexa Gennarelli
Lin Chen

Jeffrey Clouser
Jennifer Clouser
Alissa Artz

Helen Myrick

Lora Singh

Tim O'Brien

Reyal Jones
Cathy Tinney
Samantha Wiere
Sarah Willens

Liz Heilman

Matt Conley

Lily Casey

Ashley Valdez Heilman
Narong Nanakornphanom
Teresa Kaiser
Tammy Bjorkman
Michelle Breiling
Roger jaenicke
JC Ortega

Charles Sas
Adam McFadden
Andrea McFadden
Kris Hill

Megan Lewis

John Peca-Medlin
Rebecca Flick
Amber Baggiore
Karen Wilson
Brandon Baggiore
Kara Barnett
Lindsey McFarland
Jackie Troyer
Sarah Jones
Alaina Wendt

Dog
Ginger
Annie
none
Scooter
Pepper
Fritz
Reggie
Patch
none
Moomba
Murphy
Jane
Andy
Duke
Duke
Coco
Jazz
Scout
Molly & Casey
Kenzi & McGee
Pepper
Bud Lite
Tac
none
Dempsey
DJ

NO DOG
Dixie
Wilfred
Sisko
Sisko
Chloe
Sheeva
Raider
Ellie
Tyke
Denny B.
Cody
Roxy
Zoey
Boolay
Casey
Hana
N/A

Ella

N/A
Boom
none
Denver
none
Beasley
Beasley
Langdon
N/A
Bogart
Trixie
Cammie

Cammie
Ringo
Diego!
none
none
Stella

Bib No Age Gender

521 20
569 0
544 44
460 55
370 36
423 34
422 32
325 28
558 36
579 44
440 44
480 22
488 20
599 18
600 18
288 27
321 32
447 36
449 55
448 20
507 28
550 59
331 42
583 21
499 35
452 35
347 13
346 14
298 34
302 36
301 36
268 27
443 55
496 20
450 25
386 28
526 36
597 24
595 30
364 33
307 32
295 36
528 13
444 26
387 40
275 25
284 43
560 51
453 27
556 59
429 28
430 27
371 34
417 20
456 20
343 26
261 18
578 55
260 21
263 20
431 27
542 44
543 32
534 28

Page 2 of 26

=TI EESEESZEZEIZEEESESEZEIEESESEEEESESEEEESESSEESESESSSEESEEESSEEEEESESEEEEEEESEEEZEEESELESE R

Age Group
26/127 20-35

1/100-0
23/100 36-54
6/35 55-99
24/100 36-54
27/127 20-35
28/127 20-35
29/127 20-35
25/100 36-54
26/100 36-54
27/100 36-54
30/127 20-35
31/127 20-35
4/1913-19
5/19 13-19
32/127 20-35
33/127 20-35
28/100 36-54
7/35 55-99
34/127 20-35
35/127 20-35
8/35 55-99
29/100 36-54
36/127 20-35
37/127 20-35
38/127 20-35
6/19 13-19
7/19 13-19
39/127 20-35
30/100 36-54
31/100 36-54
40/127 20-35
9/35 55-99
41/127 20-35
42/127 20-35
43/127 20-35
32/100 36-54
44/127 20-35
45/127 20-35
46/127 20-35
47/127 20-35
33/100 36-54
8/19 13-19
48/127 20-35
34/100 36-54
49/127 20-35
35/100 36-54
36/100 36-54
50/127 20-35
10/35 55-99
51/127 20-35
52/127 20-35
53/127 20-35
54/127 20-35
56/127 20-35
56/127 20-35
9/19 13-19
11/35 55-99
57/127 20-35
58/127 20-35
59/127 20-35
37/100 36-54
60/127 20-35
61/127 20-35

Chip Time Gun Time

0:31:06.7
0:31:17.3
0:31:35.1
0:31:53.5
0:31:54.9
0:31:55.8
0:31:56.8
0:32:07.5
0:32:11.1
0:32:14.0
0:32:14.4
0:32:20.0
0:32:32.1
0:32:43.5
0:32:43.7
0:32:51.4
0:32:53.2
0:33:17.7
0:33:24.5
0:33:28.0
0:33:30.2
0:33:44.4
0:33:45.4
0:33:46.9
0:34:17.7
0:34:18.2
0:34:54.3
0:34:54.7
0:35:02.9
0:35:23.1
0:35:25.6
0:35:27.4
0:35:31.5
0:36:09.1
0:36:23.3
0:36:24.5
0:36:36.2
0:36:44.8
0:36:45.8
0:37:02.8
0:37:05.5
0:37:07.1
0:37:10.8
0:37:25.3
0:37:27.0
0:37:29.3
0:37:31.3
0:37:33.3
0:37:33.8
0:37:40.4
0:37:44.9
0:37:45.2
0:37:56.1
0:38:00.0
0:38:00.1
0:38:14.4
0:38:20.8
0:38:21.7
0:38:24.8
0:38:32.2
0:38:37.8
0:38:43.1
0:38:43.4
0:38:45.6

0:32:12.8
0:34:40.6
0:32:36.3
0:33:14.4
0:33:06.4
0:33:06.6
0:33:07.7
0:33:18.8
0:36:23.8
0:32:44.1
0:34:24.8
0:34:25.6
0:32:56.1
0:37:30.3
0:37:30.5
0:35:04.9
0:34:41.9
0:34:12.6
0:37:27.8
0:37:28.6
0:34:41.5
0:33:52.9
0:33:54.6
0:34:49.7
0:35:20.8
0:35:20.7
0:35:05.1
0:35:06.1
0:35:15.8
0:35:55.3
0:35:57.4
0:36:39.1
0:35:48.7
0:36:55.3
0:39:21.6
0:39:21.8
0:36:46.1
0:40:27 1
0:40:27.4
0:42:03.7
0:39:28.1
0:37:23.3
0:42:14.1
0:39:12.7
0:38:01.5
0:39:15.1
0:39:42.8
0:37:45.2
0:38:22.7
0:39:32.4
0:38:10.8
0:38:09.8
0:38:27.5
0:40:07.6
0:40:08.3
0:40:30.6
0:40:45.5
0:38:58.3
0:40:45.3
0:38:35.1
0:39:27.1
0:40:45.7
0:40:44.9
0:40:26.1

Pace
10:02/M
10:05/M
10:11/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:30/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:44/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
10:48/'M
10:53/M
10:53/M
10:54/M
11:04/M
11:04/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:18/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:26/M
11:27/M
11:40/M
11:44/M
11:45/M
11:48/'M
11:51/M
11:51/M
11:57/M
11:58/M
11:58/M
11:59/M
12:04/M
12:05/M
12:05/M
12:06/M
12:07/M
12:07/M
12:09/M
12:10/M
12:11/M
12:14/M
12:15/M
12:15/M
12:20/M
12:22/M
12:22/M
12:23/M
12:26/M
12:27/M
12:29/M
12:29/M
12:30/M
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5K Overall

Place Name

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Kristina Segel
Parker Conley
Fred Kleindenst
Shayla Stuefen
Raelyn Wilson
Sharon Korn
Sonny Skinner
Tamara Komar
Amihan Beltejar
Caralee Whitaker
David Komar
Samantha Spicer
Rachel Jones
Holly Bauermeister
Matt Bauermeister
Debbie Jones
Tim Edmon
Jeney Jaes
Christy Clerf
Brittanyu Clay
Rick Bradbury
Chris Hash
Terilyn Bradbury
Allyson Larose
Steve Flick
Jennifer Jensen
Philip Jensen
Lacy Stewart
Gary Jones

Sonja Kreshel
David Gregg
Michele Gregg
Natalie Dong
Alyssa Waskiewicz
Tina Haas
Debbie Hunter
Garrett Paine
Beth Kristek
Mark Kristek

Kim Gennarelli
Erin Hash
LaiLianna Stewart
Keley Rolin
Lindsey Hoon
James Thompson
Jamie Sanchez
Julia Cain

Unknown Partic. 152
Unknown Partic. 151
Hernan Javier Ccancce

Amanda Kab
Caitlynn Johnson
Erin Wilson

Lisa Hillard
Kathleen Woodard
Shari Thomas
Marc nagel
Cathy Zak

Kris Beutz
Kaaryn Fore
Laura Allison
Robin McCaw
Kelly Meyer

Les Blondo

Dog
Laney
Hannah
Tasman
Margot
Juno
Sang
Kiba
oD
Tobi
Caliber
Gibbs
Molly
Bailey
Buddy
Buddy
Molly
Bailey
teddy

Chico
Lucy
Bandit
Rocky
oakley
Oakley
Sadie
sadie
Maddison
Molly

Lulu
Baxter
Baxter
Montana
Lucky
Sara
Gabby Rose
Sayuri
Gracie
Hope
Dixie
Nelia
Maddison
Lexi Lou
Ember
Ellie

Eva
Maximus

Sayuri
Sayuri
Rock It
Shamus
Gracie Lynn
Burrito
Shelby
Blu

Zoe
Sara
Leia
Abby
Junior
JR
Bridgette

490 32
306 13
398 36
513 26
539 25
406 36
498 32
405 56
270 31
536 27
404 58
502 9
385 26
567 0
568 0
383 51
334 24
582 38
581 41
569 21
280 50
361 20
279 49
592 28
591 20
566 26
565 0
510 30
384 51
407 36
593 29
41 26
328 36
532 25
358 36
376 61
563 28
408 42
409 50
345 41
360 20
512 8
478 60
375 28
520 24
483 28
292 25
152

151

551 34
562 36
381 23
537 33
372 45
540 48
549 52
573 45
572 47
273 36
344 30
254 27
426 39
594 0
590 58
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Age Group
62/127 20-35

10/19 13-19
38/100 36-54
63/127 20-35
64/127 20-35
39/100 36-54
65/127 20-35

12/35 55-99
66/127 20-35
67/127 20-35

13/35 55-99

3/8 9-12
68/127 20-35
2/100-0
3/100-0
40/100 36-54
69/127 20-35
41/100 36-54
42/100 36-54
70/127 20-35
43/100 36-54
71/127 20-35
44/100 36-54
72/127 20-35
73/127 20-35
74/127 20-35
4/100-0
75/127 20-35
45/100 36-54
46/100 36-54
76/127 20-35
77/127 20-35
47/100 36-54
78/127 20-35
48/100 36-54

14/35 55-99
79/127 20-35
49/100 36-54
50/100 36-54
51/100 36-54
80/127 20-35

1/61-8

15/35 55-99
81/127 20-35
82/127 20-35
83/127 20-35
84/127 20-35

5/10 0- 0
6/100-0
85/127 20-35
52/100 36-54
86/127 20-35
87/127 20-35
53/100 36-54
54/100 36-54
55/100 36-54
56/100 36-54
57/100 36-54
58/100 36-54
88/127 20-35
89/127 20-35
59/100 36-54
7/100-0
16/35 55-99

Chip Time Gun Time

0:39:04.9
0:39:14.5
0:39:58.5
0:40:05.3
0:40:08.6
0:40:12.6
0:41:41.5
0:41:54.0
0:41:55.7
0:42:02.0
0:42:14.2
0:42:15.0
0:42:18.2
0:42:18.9
0:42:20.5
0:42:22.9
0:42:27.9
0:43:00.0
0:43:00.6
0:43:08.8
0:43:42.7
0:43:43.1
0:43:43.3
0:43:50.9
0:43:52.2
0:43:56.5
0:43:57.8
0:44:18.7
0:44:20.2
0:44:29.3
0:44:47.8
0:44:48.0
0:44:55.0
0:45:18.5
0:45:27.9
0:45:28.3
0:45:33.8
0:45:47.7
0:45:51.1
0:45:55.3
0:46:02.6
0:46:10.0
0:46:19.3
0:46:37.8
0:46:49.2
0:46:49.8
0:47:06.8
0:48:06.0
0:48:08.0
0:48:25.1
0:48:25.6
0:48:41.3
0:48:46.2
0:48:47 1
0:48:47 1
0:48:56.9
0:49:11.9
0:49:16.3
0:49:18.3
0:49:45.5
0:49:45.6
0:49:50.9
0:49:51.9
0:50:28.2

0:39:31.3
0:41:37.3
0:40:35.8
0:40:44.5
0:40:43.9
0:44:33.5
0:42:35.5
0:45:42.7
0:42:54.6
0:44:29.3
0:45:59.5
0:44:10.7
0:44:10.7
0:42:51.6
0:42:51.8
0:44:18.6
0:44:20.3
0:44:00.3
0:44:00.1
0:44:41 1
0:46:48.4
0:46:02.7
0:46:47.8
0:44:44.2
0:44:45.8
0:44:11.3
0:44:13.5
0:45:36.1
0:44:20.2
0:47:55.1
0:47:26.5
0:47:25.3
0:45:36.3
0:45:25.8
0:52:24.5
0:47:38.1
0:45:42.6
0:47:29.8
0:47:30.4
0:46:09.2
0:46:02.6
0:47:29.3
0:47:52.8
0:51:53.1
0:52:05.2
0:52:07.3
0:47:41.7
0:48:06.0
0:48:08.0
0:48:31.4
0:48:31.4
0:49:04.1
0:53:01.4
0:53:03.9
0:50:08.1
0:50:23.8
0:50:29.6
0:50:29.6
0:50:54.8
0:54:47.3
0:54:47.3
0:52:09.4
0:52:09.3
0:51:23.8

Pace
12:36/M
12:39/M
12:54/M
12:56/M
12:57/M
12:58/'M
13:27/M
13:31/M
13:31/M
13:34/M
13:37/M
13:38/M
13:39/M
13:39/M
13:39/M
13:40/M
13:42/M
13:52/M
13:52/M
13:55/M
14:06/M
14:06/M
14:06/M
14:08/M
14:09/M
14:10/M
14:11/M
14:17/M
14:18/M
14:21/M
14:27/M
14:27/M
14:29/M
14:37/M
14:40/M
14:40/M
14:42/M
14:46/M
14:47/M
14:49/M
14:51/M
14:54/M
14:56/M
15:02/M
15:06/M
15:06/M
15:12/M
15:31/M
15:32/M
15:37/M
15:37/M
15:42/M
15:44/M
15:44/M
15:44/M
15:47/M
15:52/M
15:54/M
15:54/M
16:03/M
16:03/M
16:05/M
16:05/M
16:17/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Overall

Place Name
187 Holly See
188 Cheryl Parker
189 Carly Persky
190 Logan Bower
191 Bev Stevens
192 Alison Crusen
193 Jacob Bejblik
194 Chloe Kittleson

195 Victoria Kittleson
196 Elizabeth Beyer

197 Jerry Merriman

198 Tabbitha Schliesman

199 Elise Hedberg
200 Cheryl Clark
201 Shonda Moon
202 Sherre Ryan
203 Phoenix Persky
204 Heidi Bowen

205 Cheryl Remington
206 Vanessa Adams

207 Rowena Little
208 Luz Tanedo

209 Margaret Talbot

210 Sarah Doughty

211 Rebecca Baumgarte

212 Alec Doughty
213 Trisha Doepel
214 Patrick Levens

215 Samantha Gubka
216 Mariah Danielson

217 Jill Doepel

218 Brittany Gerhart

219 Lisa Delaney

220 Rebecca Breckenridge

221 LeRoy Chalk
222 Kathleen Riffe
223 Rhema Eagles
224 Corey Bejblik
225 Traci Weber
226 Zackery Bejblik
227 Lesa Severse
228 Tina Barker

229 Kendall Severse

230 Susan Paulson
231 Doug Stotler
232 Kim Seng

233 Andrea Dunn

234 Marguerite Sum
235 Michelle Flanders

236 Patty Rakes
237 Mary Moon
238 Julie McCoy
239 Rebecca Piper

240 Hannah Olander
241 Hannah Kaufman

242 \Victoria Divian

243 Ashley Kaufman

244  Mallory Murphy

245 Charlene Rockwell

246 Cody Eaton

247 Karleen Kaufman

248 Hailey Jensen
249 Joe Kaufman
250 Alexis Lee

Dog
Bridgette
Cooper
N/A

N/A
Harley
Sami
Besty
Sammy
Sammy
Rover ???
O'Ryan
Duke
Gibbs
Maddie
NO DOG
Zeus
N/A

Kai

N/A
Rotty
Milo & Chloe
Mimi
Winky
Cuervo
Hoss
Harley
Ruby
Rosie
Moose
Sully
Ruby
Rosie
Lola
Tank
Isis

N/A

Isis
Besty
Kaya
Besty
Sophie
Jacob
Sophie
Rowdy
Tobie
Cooper
Shelby
Besty
Chewie
Neko
Karma
Carhart & Buster
Tank and Radar
Khali
N/A

Yuri
Winter
Jaeger
Lady Bella
Burrito
Kali
Maggie
Bryer
Murphy

Bib No Age Gender

586 54 M
554 ** M
457 20 M
462 20 M
509 55 M
313 20 M
267 34 M
396 9 M
397 36 M
274 30 M
436 55 M
486 19 M
363 29 M
300 47 M
439 38 M
481 34 M
458 8 M
278 52 M
473 44 M
262 13 M
419 51 M
517 39 M
516 28 M
329 40 M
264 20 M
330 43 M
326 24 M
416 25 M
357 32 M
319 37 M
327 58 M
348 25 M
322 40 M
283 31 M
296 46 M
475 20 M
332 45 M
266 24 M
533 32 M
268 4 M
492 36 M
262 42 M
494 13 M
455 55 M
571 45 M
491 46 M
570 50 M
514 56 M
342 46 M
466 51 M
438 93 M
427 31 M
461 30 M
451 20 M
390 9 M
323 22 M
389 9 M
442 27 M
477 58 M
333 19 M
391 36 M
380 14 M
392 36 M
414 5 M
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Age Group
60/100 36-54

8/100- 0
90/127 20-35
91/127 20-35

17/35 55-99
92/127 20-35
93/127 20-35

4/8 9-12
61/100 36-54
94/127 20-35

18/35 55-99
11/19 13-19
95/127 20-35
62/100 36-54
96/127 20-35
97/127 20-35

2/61-8
63/100 36-54
64/100 36-54

12/19 13-19
65/100 36-54
66/100 36-54
98/127 20-35
67/100 36-54
99/127 20-35
68/100 36-54
100/127 20-35
101/127 20-35
102/127 20-35
69/100 36-54

19/35 55-99
103/127 20-35
70/100 36-54
104/127 20-35
71/100 36-54
105/127 20-35
72/100 36-54
106/127 20-35
107/127 20-35

3/61-8
73/100 36-54
74/100 36-54

13/19 13-19
20/35 55-99
75/100 36-54
76/100 36-54
77/100 36-54
21/3555-99
78/100 36-54
79/100 36-54
22/35 55-99
108/127 20-35
109/127 20-35
110/127 20-35

5/8 9-12
111/127 20-35

6/8 9-12
112/127 20-35
80/100 36-54

14/19 13-19
81/100 36-54

15/19 13-19
82/100 36-54

4/6 1- 8

Chip Time Gun Time

0:50:32.5
0:51:19.4
0:51:42.9
0:51:54.5
0:52:17.4
0:52:17.4
0:52:28.6
0:52:31.1
0:52:35.2
0:52:35.4
0:52:58.8
0:53:08.9
0:53:26.3
0:53:27.5
0:53:49.4
0:53:50.0
0:53:59.1
0:54:00.1
0:54:00.9
0:54:16.2
0:54:21.5
0:54:27.3
0:54:48.3
0:55:40.9
0:55:43.0
0:55:47.6
0:56:31.7
0:56:32.9
0:56:34.1
0:56:34.3
0:56:35.4
0:56:36.0
0:57:04.6
0:57:51.0
0:57:51.4
0:58:02.5
0:58:03.9
0:58:05.6
0:58:05.8
0:58:06.8
0:58:09.6
0:58:10.4
0:58:10.7
0:58:13.0
0:58:13.8
0:58:14.1
0:58:14.8
0:58:15.0
0:58:15.1
0:58:15.6
0:58:18.4
0:58:46.3
0:58:47.0
0:58:58.0
0:59:38.2
0:59:39.6
0:59:39.6
0:59:41.3
0:59:41.5
0:59:45.4
0:59:47.6
0:59:49.6
0:59:49.8
1:00:12.6

0:51:27.8
0:53:28.6
0:53:42.4
0:53:53.2
0:53:54.3
0:53:52.1
0:54:50.2
0:53:36.6
0:53:41.4
0:53:41.1
0:53:05.1
0:55:27.1
0:57:23.5
0:53:57.1
0:54:59.2
0:54:58.8
0:55:56.8
0:55:57.6
0:55:56.2
0:54:21.3
0:58:10.2
0:58:09.8
0:54:48.3
0:57:15.1
0:59:15.2
0:57:15.3
1:00:19.3
1:00:18.3
0:56:53.3
0:58:38.8
1:00:27.1
1:00:26.3
1:03:28.6
1:00:35.3
1:01:46.6
0:58:14.6
1:01:56.8
1:00:30.3
0:58:15.2
1:00:31.1
1:00:58.8
1:01:01.8
1:01:00.5
1:02:51.3
0:58:48.1
1:02:51.3
0:58:47.1
1:00:37.8
1:02:51.3
1:00:00.8
1:02:52.8
1:00:49.5
1:00:50.3
1:00:13.6
1:00:59.3
1:00:21.1
1:00:58.5
1:00:22.8
1:00:26.1
1:01:10.3
1:01:09.3
1:00:14.3
1:01:10.1
1:02:53.8

Pace
16:18/M
16:33/M
16:41/M
16:45/M
16:52/M
16:52/M
16:55/M
16:56/M
16:58/M
16:58/M
17:05/M
17:08/M
17:14/M
17:15/M
17:22/M
17:22/M
17:25/M
17:25/M
17:25/M
17:30/M
17:32/M
17:34/M
17:41/M
17:57/M
17:58/M
18:00/M
18:14/M
18:14/M
18:15/M
18:15/M
18:15/M
18:15/M
18:25/M
18:40/M
18:40/M
18:43/M
18:44/M
18:44/M
18:44/M
18:45/M
18:45/M
18:46/M
18:46/M
18:47/M
18:47/M
18:47/M
18:47/M
18:47/M
18:47/M
18:47/M
18:48/M
18:57/M
18:58/M
19:01/M
19:14/M
19:15/M
19:15/M
19:15/M
19:15/M
19:16/M
19:17/M
19:18/M
19:18/M
19:25/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

5K Overall

Margaret Stalmaster
Sarah Walsh
Rhonda Rossman
Jeanne Bushaw
Caitlin Brown

Alisha Cobb

Mrs. Shaun Brown
Tree Cackette
Cathy Goddard
Mallory Goddard
Keith McNeal

Kerrie May

Melanie Machado
Merrilee Murphy
Barbara Evans
Dottie Jensen

Curtis Ralph

Marcy Ralph

Alisha Sperling
Linnea Thorpe
Annika Thorpe
Laurie Campobasso
Demian Crumb
Melissa Crumb
Shelly Tilly

Amber Tilly

Chloe Adamo

Nancy Peterson
Mary Wilson
Kassandra Schliesman
Archit Shiuapmauash
Angel Wllson
James Laitila

Randy Goodson
Cassandra Goodson
Jacob Laitila

Sara Goodson

Barb Becker

Lyle Iman

Will Harris

Kathy Benson
Debby Wright

Josh Herrmann

Jim Corning

Andre Hruby

Nancy Carning
Jessica Hyde
Cynthia Washburn
Elizabeth Daniel
Johnny Washburn
Toni Washburn
Unknown Partic. 625
Cathy Williams

lyln Sas

Timothy Fairley
Unknown Partic. 627

Dog
Anna
Luther Harlow
Wilson
Hazel
Dexter
Pepper
Dexter
Cheyenne
Fergus
Fergus
Moose
Moose
Dougie
Annika
Buddy & Destiny
Maggie
Grizz

Star
Samantha
Finley

N/A
Teaka & Princess
Jack

Meg
Jasper
Jasper
Wags
Cooper
Luke
Guinness & Kirin
Pluto
Pluto

Ford
Amos
Pippin
N/A

Linkin (cat)
N/A

N/A

Chiko
Roby

Allie
Hercules
Scout
Whiskey
Scout
Carter
Wiigii

Max

Bert

N/A

Rex
Eon
Ronnie

Bib No Age Gender

504 55 M
598 28 M
479 36 M
289 55 M
287 20 M
303 28 M
286 55 M
291 36 M
564 48 M
563 17 M
432 20 M
424 20 M
420 51 M
441 55 M
339 55 M
379 59 M
468 45 M
467 42 M
500 35 M
523 9 M
524 36 M
293 41 M
312 37 M
311 35 M
525 44 M
577 18 M
251 16 M
459 60 M
538 48 M
487 17 M
576 34 M
575 40 M
411 20 M
354 36 M
355 20 M
410 9 M
353 36 M
265 55 M
378 55 M
359 36 M
271 55 M
541 55 M
367 20 M
584 55 M
588 30 M
585 55 M
587 30 M
531 5 M
318 36 M
530 20 M
529 20 M
625 M
589 583 M
557 2 M
340 52 M
627 M
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Age Group
23/35 55-99

113/127 20-35
83/100 36-54
24/35 55-99
114/127 20-35
115/127 20-35
25/35 55-99
84/100 36-54
85/100 36-54
16/19 13-19
116/127 20-35
117/127 20-35
86/100 36-54
26/35 55-99
27/35 55-99
28/35 55-99
87/100 36-54
88/100 36-54
118/127 20-35
7/8 9-12
89/100 36-54
90/100 36-54
91/100 36-54
119/127 20-35
92/100 36-54
17/19 13-19
18/19 13-19
29/35 55-99
93/100 36-54
19/19 13-19
120/127 20-35
94/100 36-54
121/127 20-35
95/100 36-54
122/127 20-35
8/8 9-12
96/100 36-54
30/35 55-99
31/35 55-99
97/100 36-54
32/35 55-99
33/35 55-99
123/127 20-35
34/35 55-99
124/127 20-35
35/35 55-99
125/127 20-35
5/61-8
98/100 36-54
126/127 20-35
127/127 20-35
9/100- 0
99/100 36-54
6/6 1- 8
100/100 36-54
10/100-0

Chip Time Gun Time

1:00:13.1 1:02:28.8
1:00:14.0 1:04:06.3
1:00:14.5 1:02:29.2
1:00:15.6 1:02:28.8
1:00:15.7 1:03:09.3
1:00:16.3  1:04:09.1
1:00:16.5 1:03:09.3
1:00:20.3 1:00:20.3
1:00:27.6 1:03:14.3
1:00:29.0 1:03:15.3
1:00:32.5 1:04:02.4
1:00:32.7 1:04:02.2
1:00:34.7 1:04:03.3
1:00:57.7 1:02:02.4
1:01:53.8 1:02:24.6
1:01:56.1 1:02:26.4
1:02:03.8 1:04:07.1
1:02:05.3 1:04:08.8
1:02:11.9 1:05:09.6
1:02:24.8 1:04:04.3
1:02:24.9 1:04:04.3
1:02:33.3 1:02:36.5
1:02:53.7 1:04:28.5
1:02:54.2 1:04:27.9
1:03:05.6 1:05:57.8
1:03:06.1 1:05:57.3
1:03:33.6 1:05:13.8
1:03:38.3 1:05:21.2
1:04:00.5 1:05:18.3
1:04:50.1 1:07:11.6
1:05:44.7 1:07:47.6
1:05:46.0 1:07:45.2
1:09:14.6  1:12:09.3
1:09:35.0 1:12:00.8
1:09:39.0 1:12:08.3
1:09:40.9 1:12:09.8
1:09:53.2 1:12:02.6
1:11:20.4 1:12:53.2
1:11:21.2 1:12:53.8
1:12:38.8  1:15:39.1
1:13:52.3 1:15:20.6
1:14:10.5 1:15:40.9
1:15:49.3 1:15:49.3
1:16:40.1  1:19:11.8
1:16:42.6 1:19:13.3
1:16:44.6  1:19:15.9
1:16:50.4 1:19:13.8
1:16:59.5 1:16:59.5
1:17:00.7 1:17:00.7
1:17:04.5 1:17:04.5
1:17:06.8 1:17:06.8
1:18:49.0 1:18:49.0
1:18:52.8 1:18:52.8
1:20:17.9 1:22:08.8
1:20:22.0 1:22:08.2
1:24:07.0 1:24:07.0

Pace
19:25/M
19:26/M
19:26/M
19:26/M
19:26/M
19:26/M
19:26/M
19:28/M
19:30/M
19:31/M
19:32/M
19:32/M
19:32/M
19:40/M
19:58/M
19:59/M
20:01/M
20:02/M
20:04/M
20:08/M
20:08/M
20:11/M
20:17/M
20:17/M
20:21/M
20:21/M
20:30/M
20:32/M
20:39/M
20:55/M
21:12/M
21:13/M
22:20/M
22:27/M
22:28/M
22:28/M
22:33/M
23:01/M
23:01/M
23:26/M
23:50/M
23:55/M
24:27/M
24:44/M
24:45/M
24:45/M
24:47/M
24:50/M
24:50/M
24:52/M
24:52/M
25:25/M
25:26/M
25:54/M
25:55/M
27:08/M



Auburn Dog Trot 2013

5K Age Group Finish List

Saturday, May 18, 2013

If you have a question regarding timing please contact info@buduracing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

O oONOOOL hWN

—_
o

Place

(o216 I~ S0 I \ V)

Place
1

ONO OV~ WN

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

Name

Name

Michelle Wines
Holly Bauermeister
Matt Bauermeister
Philip Jensen

Unknown Partic. 152

Unknown Partic. 151
Kelly Meyer
Cheryl Parker

Unknown Partic. 625
Unknown Partic. 627

Name

LaiLianna Stewart
Phoenix Persky
Zackery Bejblik
Alexis Lee
Cynthia Washburn
lyln Sas

Name

Adam Kerr
Lauren Tenet
Samantha Spicer
Chloe Kittleson
Hannah Kaufman
Ashley Kaufman
Linnea Thorpe
Jacob Laitila

Name

Ashlyn DiDonato
Brianna D'Angelo
Hannah Kaiser
Shiri Kazemi
Kaitlyn Krupo
Ericka Gennarelli
Alexa Gennarelli

Ashley Valdez Heilman

5K Age Group

Dog

Dog
Annie
Buddy
Buddy
sadie

JR
Cooper

Dog
Maddison
N/A
Besty
Murphy
Wiigii
Eon

Dog
Cocoa
Heidi
Molly
Sammy
N/A
Winter
Finley
N/A

Dog
Dixie
Rascal
Ella
Duke
Duke

NO DOG
Dixie
Hana

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Age Unknown
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
569 0 60 0:31:17.3 0:34:40.6 10:05/M
567 0 136 0:42:18.9 0:42:51.6 13:39/M
568 0 137 0:42:20.5 0:42:51.8 13:39/M
565 0 149 0:43:57.8 0:44:13.5 14:11/M
152 170 0:48:06.0 0:48:06.0 15:31/M
151 171 0:48:08.0 0:48:08.0 15:32/M
594 0 185 0:49:51.9 0:52:09.3 16:05/M
554 > 188 0:51:19.4 0:53:28.6 16:33/M
625 302 1:18:49.0 1:18:49.0 25:25/M
627 306 1:24:07.0 1:24:07.0 27:08/M
Male 1to 8
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
512 8 164 0:46:10.0 0:47:29.3 14:54/M
458 8 203 0:53:59.1 0:55:56.8 17:25/M
268 4 226 0:58:06.8 1:00:31.1 18:45/M
414 5 250 1:00:12.6 1:02:53.8 19:25/M
531 5 298 1:16:59.5 1:16:59.5 24:50/M
557 2 304 1:20:17.9 1:22:08.8 25:54/M
Tween 9 to 12
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
561 12 8 0:24:00.4 0:24:03.9 7:45/M
518 12 40 0:29:05.5 0:29:43.1 9:23/M
502 9 134 0:42:15.0 0:44:10.7 13:38/M
396 9 194 0:52:31.1 0:53:36.6 16:56/M
390 9 241 0:59:38.2 1:00:59.3 19:14/M
389 9 243 0:59:39.6 1:00:58.5 19:15/M
523 9 270 1:02:24.8 1:04:04.3 20:08/M
410 9 286 1:09:40.9 1:12:09.8 22:28/M
Teen 13 to 19
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
545 14 20 0:26:44.9 0:26:56.8 8:37/M
317 13 31 0:27:39.6  0:28:02.1 8:55/M
388 13 38 0:28:59.1 0:29:32.4 9:21/M
599 18 72 0:32:43.5 0:37:30.3 10:33/M
600 18 73 0:32:43.7 0:37:30.5 10:33/M
347 13 85 0:34:54.3 0:35:05.1 11:15/M
346 14 86 0:34:54.7 0:35:06.1 11:15/M
528 13 101 0:37:10.8 0:42:14.1 11:59/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Amber Baggiore
Parker Conley
Tabbitha Schliesman
Vanessa Adams
Kendall Severse
Cody Eaton

Hailey Jensen
Mallory Goddard
Amber Tilly

Chloe Adamo

Kassandra Schliesman

Place Name

AR WWWWWWWWWWRNRNNNMODMNODMNDRNORNDNDRN = = a o
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Lindsey Markegard
Morgan McCarthy
Jeremy Engelstad
Shannon Thomas
Tambria Cox
Joshua Udd
Osbaldo Valles
Nikki Roberts
Holly Ackerman
Megan Fix

Aaron Knight
Christina Knight
Angie Kim

Lacy Engelstad
Dan Wendt

Ryan Johnson
Sonia Hernandez
Sara Sas

Andrew Sas
Jessica Engelstad
Katie Chalmers
Nicolette Bohn
Angela Ferguson
Raymond Stewart
Kevin Swenson
Kimberly Thompson
Clinton Maurer
Lindsay Maurer
Kayla Dodge
Jordan Rutledge
Cameron Schwartz
Cory Brown
Michelle DeGrand
Abby O'Brien
Steph Steed
Candance Leach
Angela Southworth
Jessica Oliver

Lin Chen

Alissa Artz

Lora Singh

5K Age Group

Cammie 261 18 115 0:38:20.8 0:40:45.5 12:22/M
Hannah 306 13 124 0:39:14.5 0:41:37.3 12:39/M
Duke 486 19 198 0:53:08.9 0:55:27.1 17:08/M
Rotty 252 13 206 0:54:16.2 0:54:21.3 17:30/M
Sophie 494 13 229 0:58:10.7 1:01:00.5 18:46/M
Burrito 333 19 246 0:59:45.4 1:01:10.3 19:16/M
Maggie 380 14 248 0:59:49.6 1:00:14.3 19:18/M
Fergus 563 17 260 1:00:29.0 1:03:15.3 19:31/M
Jasper 577 18 276 1:03:06.1 1:05:57.3 20:21/M
Wags 251 16 277 1:03:33.6  1:05:13.8 20:30/M
Guinness & Kirin 487 17 280 1:04:50.1 1:07:11.6 20:55/M
Adult 1 20 to 35

Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Mia 421 30 2 0:20:02.5 0:20:08.3 6:28/M
Kuda 425 25 4 0:21:55.2 0:22:06.7 7:04/M
Pika 337 26 5 0:22:30.4 0:24:47.5 7:15/M
Boom 519 20 6 0:23:42.2 0:24:31.9 7:39/M
Dixie Bell & Jax 310 33 10 0:24:58.2 0:27:38.2 8:03/M
Zeus 527 31 13 0:25:14.0 0:25:24.3 8:08/M
Casper 555 31 14 0:25:40.2 0:26:13.5 8:17/M
LT 476 20 15 0:25:50.8 0:25:55.1 8:20/M
Sara 562 23 18 0:26:32.9 0:26:47.7 8:34/M
none 574 29 19 0:26:36.8 0:26:40.5 8:35/M
Emma 400 20 22 0:27:04.0 0:27:31.3 8:44/M
Emma 399 20 23 0:27:04.2 0:27:31.7 8:44/M
Blaze 394 20 24 0:27:11.0 0:28:20.8 8:46/M
Pika 336 23 28 0:27:15.2 0:29:30.8 8:47/M
Lola 535 30 30 0:27:29.9 0:28:36.2 8:52/M
Milo 382 25 32 0:28:10.5 0:30:42.8 9:05/M
Jimmy 366 24 36 0:28:27.3 0:30:57.2 9:11/M
Shya 484 26 39 0:29:04.0 0:30:54.8 9:23/M
Tayo 485 26 41 0:29:06.3 0:30:54.8 9:23/M
Cooper 335 28 42 0:29:07.5 0:31:25.3 9:24/M
Kenzie 297 20 44 0:29:27.1  0:29:45.6 9:30/M
Barney 277 23 46 0:29:42.1 0:29:59.6 9:35/M
Coco 341 27 53 0:30:31.1  0:32:47.4 9:51/M
Maddison 511 33 54 0:30:36.0 0:31:50.7 9:52/M
Scooter 515 20 55 0:30:44.4 0:31:35.1 9:55/M
Ginger 521 20 59 0:31:06.7 0:32:12.8 10:02/M
Fritz 423 34 64 0:31:55.8 0:33:06.6 10:18/M
Reggie 422 32 65 0:31:56.8 0:33:07.7 10:18/M
Patch 325 23 66 0:32:07.5 0:33:18.8 10:22/M
Jane 480 22 70 0:32:20.0 0:34:25.6 10:26/M
Andy 438 20 71 0:32:32.1  0:32:56.1 10:30/M
Coco 288 27 74 0:32:51.4 0:35:04.9 10:36/M
Jazz 321 32 75 0:32:53.2 0:34:41.9 10:36/M
Kenzi & McGee 448 20 78 0:33:28.0 0:37:28.6 10:48/M
Pepper 507 28 79 0:33:30.2 0:34:41.5 10:48/M
none 583 21 82 0:33:46.9 0:34:49.7 10:54/M
Dempsey 499 35 83 0:34:17.7 0:35:20.8 11:04/M
DJ 452 35 84 0:34:18.2 0:35:20.7 11:04/M
Wilfred 298 34 87 0:35:02.9 0:35:15.8 11:18/M
Chloe 258 27 90 0:35:27.4 0:36:39.1 11:26/M
Raider 496 20 92 0:36:09.1  0:36:55.3 11:40/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

42 Tim O'Brien Ellie 450 25 93 0:36:23.3 0:39:21.6 11:44/M
43 Reyal Jones Tyke 386 28 94 0:36:24.5 0:39:21.8 11:45/M
44  Samantha Wiere Cody 597 24 96 0:36:44.8 0:40:27.1 11:51/M
45 Sarah Willens Roxy 595 30 97 0:36:45.8 0:40:27.4 11:51/M
46 Liz Heilman Zoey 364 33 98 0:37:02.8 0:42:03.7 11:57/M
47 Matt Conley Boolay 307 32 99 0:37:05.5 0:39:28.1 11:58/M
48 Narong Nanakornphanom N/A 444 26 102 0:37:25.3 0:39:12.7 12:04/M
49 Tammy Bjorkman N/A 275 25 104 0:37:29.3 0:39:15.1 12:05/M
50 JC Ortega Denver 453 27 107 0:37:33.8 0:38:22.7 12:07/M
51 Adam McFadden Beasley 429 28 109 0:37:44.9 0:38:10.8 12:10/M
52  Andrea McFadden Beasley 430 27 110 0:37:45.2 0:38:09.8 12:11/M
53 Kris Hill Langdon 371 34 111 0:37:56.1 0:38:27.5 12:14/M
54 Megan Lewis N/A 417 20 112 0:38:00.0 0:40:07.6 12:15/M
55 John Peca-Medlin Bogart 456 20 113 0:38:00.1 0:40:08.3 12:15/M
56 Rebecca Flick Trixie 343 26 114 0:38:14.4 0:40:30.6 12:20/M
57 Brandon Baggiore Cammie 260 21 117 0:38:24.8 0:40:45.3 12:23/M
58 Kara Barnett Ringo 263 20 118 0:38:32.2 0:38:35.1 12:26/M
59 Lindsey McFarland Diego! 431 27 119 0:38:37.8 0:39:27.1 12:27/M
60 Sarah Jones none 543 32 121 0:38:43.4 0:40:44.9 12:29/M
61 Alaina Wendt Stella 534 28 122 0:38:45.6 0:40:26.1 12:30/M
62 Kristina Segel Laney 490 32 123 0:39:04.9 0:39:31.3 12:36/M
63 Shayla Stuefen Margot 513 26 126 0:40:05.3 0:40:44.5 12:56/M
64 Raelyn Wilson Juno 539 25 127 0:40:08.6 0:40:43.9 12:57/M
65 Sonny Skinner Kiba 498 32 129 0:41:41.5 0:42:35.5 13:27/M
66 Amihan Beltejar Tobi 270 3 131 0:41:55.7 0:42:54.6 13:31/M
67 Caralee Whitaker Caliber 536 27 132 0:42:02.0 0:44:29.3 13:34/M
68 Rachel Jones Bailey 385 26 135 0:42:18.2 0:44:10.7 13:39/M
69 Tim Edmon Bailey 334 24 139 0:42:27.9 0:44:20.3 13:42/M
70  Brittanyu Clay Chico 559 21 142 0:43:08.8 0:44:41.1 13:55/M
71 Chris Hash Bandit 361 20 144 0:43:43.1 0:46:02.7 14:06/M
72  Allyson Larose oakley 592 283 146 0:43:50.9 0:44:44.2 14:08/M
73 Steve Flick Oakley 591 20 147 0:43:52.2 0:44:45.8 14:09/M
74  Jennifer Jensen Sadie 566 26 148 0:43:56.5 0:44:11.3 14:10/M
75 Lacy Stewart Maddison 510 30 150 0:44:18.7 0:45:36.1 14:17/M
76 David Gregg Baxter 593 29 153 0:44:47.8 0:47:26.5 14:27/M
77 Michele Gregg Baxter 41 26 154 0:44:48.0 0:47:25.3 14:27/M
78 Alyssa Waskiewicz Lucky 532 25 156 0:45:18.5 0:45:25.8 14:37/M
79 Garrett Paine Sayuri 5583 283 159 0:45:33.8 0:45:42.6 14:42/M
80 Erin Hash Nelia 360 20 163 0:46:02.6 0:46:02.6 14:51/M
81 Lindsey Hoon Ember 375 28 166 0:46:37.8 0:51:53.1 15:02/M
82 James Thompson Ellie 520 24 167 0:46:49.2 0:52:05.2 15:06/M
83 Jamie Sanchez Eva 483 28 168 0:46:49.8 0:52:07.3 15:06/M
84 Julia Cain Maximus 292 25 169 0:47:06.8 0:47:41.7 15:12/M
85 Hernan Javier Ccancce  Sayuri 551 34 172 0:48:25.1 0:48:31.4 15:37/M
86 Caitlynn Johnson Rock It 381 23 174 0:48:41.3 0:49:04.1 15:42/M
87 Erin Wilson Shamus 537 33 175 0:48:46.2 0:53:01.4 15:44/M
88 Kaaryn Fore Leia 344 30 182 0:49:45.5 0:54:47.3 16:03/M
89 Laura Allison Abby 254 27 183 0:49:45.6 0:54:47.3 16:03/M
90 Carly Persky N/A 457 20 189 0:51:42.9 0:53:42.4 16:41/M
91 Logan Bower N/A 462 20 190 0:51:54.5 0:53:53.2 16:45/M
92 Alison Crusen Sami 313 20 192 0:52:17.4 0:53:52.1 16:52/M
93 Jacob Bejblik Besty 267 34 193 0:52:28.6  0:54:50.2 16:55/M
94 Elizabeth Beyer Rover ??7? 274 30 196 0:52:35.4 0:53:41.1 16:58/M
95 Elise Hedberg Gibbs 363 29 199 0:53:26.3 0:57:23.5 17:14/M
96 Shonda Moon NO DOG 439 33 201 0:53:49.4 0:54:59.2 17:22/M
97 Sherre Ryan Zeus 481 34 202 0:53:50.0 0:54:58.8 17:22/M
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98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Margaret Talbot

Rebecca Baumgarte
Trisha Doepel
Patrick Levens
Samantha Gubka
Brittany Gerhart
Rebecca Breckenridge
Kathleen Riffe
Corey Bejblik

Traci Weber

Julie McCoy
Rebecca Piper
Hannah Olander
Victoria Divian
Mallory Murphy
Sarah Walsh

Caitlin Brown

Alisha Cobb

Keith McNeal

Kerrie May

Alisha Sperling
Melissa Crumb
Archit Shiuapmauash
James Laitila
Cassandra Goodson
Josh Herrmann
Andre Hruby
Jessica Hyde
Johnny Washburn
Toni Washburn
Michelle Range

Place Name

1

O©OoONOOOTPA~WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

George Gonzales
Sandy Metzger
Cindy Cardenas
Bonnie Conley
Mark Braunschweig
Michelle Braunschweig
Debora Saling

Dan Hill

Pete Sprenger
Debbie McPherson
Monika Larson
Lesli Holcomb

Jeff Heise

Mark Thompson
Geoff Butler

Kevin Greer
Shawna Dazey
Richard Bell
Regina Hauptmann
John Partridge

5K Age Group

Winky 516 28 209 0:54:48.3 0:54:48.3 17:41/M
Hoss 264 20 211 0:55:43.0 0:59:15.2 17:58/M
Ruby 326 24 213 0:56:31.7 1:00:19.3 18:14/M
Rosie 416 25 214 0:56:32.9 1:00:18.3 18:14/M
Moose 357 32 215 0:56:34.1 0:56:53.3 18:15/M
Rosie 348 25 218 0:56:36.0 1:00:26.3 18:15/M
Tank 283 31 220 0:57:51.0 1:00:35.3 18:40/M
N/A 475 20 222 0:58:02.5 0:58:14.6 18:43/M
Besty 266 24 224 0:58:05.6 1:00:30.3 18:44/M
Kaya 533 32 225 0:58:05.8 0:58:15.2 18:44/M
Carhart & Buster 427 3 238 0:58:46.3 1:00:49.5 18:57/M
Tank and Radar 461 30 239 0:58:47.0 1:00:50.3 18:58/M
Khali 451 20 240 0:58:58.0 1:00:13.6 19:01/M
Yuri 323 22 242 0:59:39.6 1:00:21.1 19:15/M
Jaeger 442 27 244 0:59:41.3 1:00:22.8 19:15/M
Luther Harlow 598 28 252 1:00:14.0 1:04:06.3 19:26/M
Dexter 287 20 255 1:00:15.7 1:03:09.3 19:26/M
Pepper 303 28 256 1:00:16.3  1:04:09.1 19:26/M
Moose 432 20 261 1:00:32.5 1:04:02.4 19:32/M
Moose 424 20 262 1:00:32.7 1:04:02.2 19:32/M
Samantha 500 35 269 1:02:11.9  1:05:09.6 20:04/M
Meg 311 35 274 1:02:54.2 1:04:27.9 20:17/M
Pluto 576 34 281 1:05:44.7 1:07:47.6 21:12/M
Ford 411 20 283 1:09:14.6  1:12:09.3 22:20/M
Pippin 355 20 285 1:09:39.0 1:12:08.3 22:28/M
Hercules 367 20 293 1:15:49.3 1:15:49.3 24:27/M
Whiskey 588 30 295 1:16:42.6  1:19:13.3 24:45/M
Carter 587 30 297 1:16:50.4 1:19:13.8 24:47/M
Bert 530 20 300 1:17:04.5 1:17:04.5 24:52/M
N/A 529 20 301 1:17:06.8 1:17:06.8 24:52/M
Jack 470 23 308 1:25:52.9 1:31:24.3 27:42/M
Adult 1l 36 to 54

Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Jack 351 53 1 0:19:21.0 0:19:23.8 6:15/M
Skylee 437 36 3 0:20:13.4 0:20:15.7 6:31/M
N/A 294 36 11 0:25:00.7 0:25:08.5 8:04/M
Bentley 305 44 12 0:25:10.8 0:25:16.3 8:07/M
Cillian 282 46 16 0:26:01.9 0:26:22.7 8:24/M
Cillian 281 42 17 0:26:02.3 0:26:22.7 8:24/M
Bailey 482 42 21 0:26:52.7 0:27:09.3 8:40/M
Kardy 596 36 26 0:27:13.9 0:27:24.6 8:47/M
Teddy 503 41 27 0:27:14.8 0:28:50.8 8:47/M
Scuba Steve 433 36 29 0:27:25.5 0:27:48.7 8:51/M
Ridley 412 36 34 0:28:11.8 0:28:24.3 9:05/M
Cooper 374 39 37 0:28:28.6 0:28:39.1 9:11/M
Roscoe 365 37 43 0:29:10.9 0:33:08.3 9:25/M
Cuda 522 36 45 0:29:40.7 0:30:03.2 9:34/M
Wilfred 290 37 47 0:29:42.6  0:29:56.7 9:35/M
Ruby 356 51 48 0:30:01.9 0:30:14.4 9:41/M
Bella Dazey 320 36 49 0:30:09.0 0:31:07.5 9:44/M
Maggie 580 36 50 0:30:20.6  0:30:48.3 9:47/M
Mac 362 36 51 0:30:21.6  0:31:40.3 9:47/M
N/A 454 36 52 0:30:28.2 0:31:48.7 9:50/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

21 Lisa Kissner Abby 395 48 56 0:30:46.5 0:31:00.2 9:55/M
22 Dana Aguilar Rasal 253 36 57 0:31:00.3 0:33:14.8 10:00/M
23  Sharon Brimhall Buddy 285 36 58 0:31:00.6  0:33:13.1 10:00/M
24 Karey Bowen none 544 44 61 0:31:35.1 0:32:36.3 10:11/M
25 Mark Hilfer Pepper 370 36 63 0:31:54.9 0:33:06.4 10:17/M
26 Laura Higdon none 558 36 67 0:32:11.1  0:36:23.8 10:23/M
27 Michelle Bell Moomba 579 44 68 0:32:14.0 0:32:44.1 10:24/M
28 Laura Morrow Murphy 440 44 69 0:32:14.4 0:34:24.8 10:24/M
29 Kimberly Nordmark Scout 447 36 76 0:33:17.7 0:34:12.6 10:44/M
30 Kristen Drew Tac 331 42 81 0:33:45.4 0:33:54.6 10:53/M
31 Jeffrey Clouser Sisko 302 36 88 0:35:23.1  0:35:55.3 11:25/M
32 Jennifer Clouser Sisko 301 36 89 0:35:25.6 0:35:57.4 11:25/M
33 Cathy Tinney Denny B. 526 36 95 0:36:36.2 0:36:46.1 11:48/M
34 Lily Casey Casey 295 36 100 0:37:07.1 0:37:23.3 11:58/M
35 Teresa Kaiser Ella 387 40 103 0:37:27.0 0:38:01.5 12:05/M
36 Michelle Breiling Boom 284 43 105 0:37:31.3 0:39:42.8 12:06/M
37 Roger jaenicke none 560 51 106 0:37:33.3 0:37:45.2 12:07/M
38 Jackie Troyer none 542 44 120 0:38:43.1 0:40:45.7 12:29/M
39 Fred Kleindenst Tasman 398 36 125 0:39:58.5 0:40:35.8 12:54/M
40 Sharon Korn Sang 406 36 128 0:40:12.6  0:44:33.5 12:58/M
41 Debbie Jones Molly 383 51 138 0:42:22.9 0:44:18.6 13:40/M
42 Jeney Jaes teddy 582 38 140 0:43:00.0 0:44:00.3 13:52/M
43 Christy Clerf 581 41 141 0:43:00.6 0:44:00.1 13:52/M
44  Rick Bradbury Lucy 280 50 143 0:43:42.7 0:46:48.4 14:06/M
45 Terilyn Bradbury Rocky 279 49 145 0:43:43.3 0:46:47.8 14:06/M
46 Gary Jones Molly 384 51 151 0:44:20.2 0:44:20.2 14:18/M
47 Sonja Kreshel Lulu 407 36 152 0:44:29.3 0:47:55.1 14:21/M
48 Natalie Dong Montana 328 36 155 0:44:55.0 0:45:36.3 14:29/M
49 Tina Haas Sara 358 36 157 0:45:27.9 0:52:24.5 14:40/M
50 Beth Kristek Gracie 408 42 160 0:45:47.7 0:47:29.8 14:46/M
51  Mark Kristek Hope 409 50 161 0:45:51.1  0:47:30.4 14:47/M
52 Kim Gennarelli Dixie 345 4 162 0:45:55.3 0:46:09.2 14:49/M
53 Amanda Kab Sayuri 552 36 173 0:48:25.6 0:48:31.4 15:37/M
54 Lisa Hillard Gracie Lynn 372 45 176 0:48:47.1 0:53:03.9 15:44/M
55 Kathleen Woodard Burrito 540 48 177 0:48:47.1 0:50:08.1 15:44/M
56 Shari Thomas Shelby 549 52 178 0:48:56.9 0:50:23.8 15:47/M
57 Marc nagel Blu 573 45 179 0:49:11.9 0:50:29.6 15:52/M
58 Cathy Zak Zoe 572 47 180 0:49:16.3 0:50:29.6 15:54/M
59 Kris Beutz Sara 273 36 181 0:49:18.3 0:50:54.8 15:54/M
60 Robin McCaw Junior 426 39 184 0:49:50.9 0:52:09.4 16:05/M
61 Holly See Bridgette 586 54 187 0:50:32.5 0:51:27.8 16:18/M
62 Victoria Kittleson Sammy 397 36 195 0:52:35.2 0:53:41.4 16:58/M
63 Cheryl Clark Maddie 300 47 200 0:53:27.5 0:53:57.1 17:15/M
64 Heidi Bowen Kai 278 52 204 0:54:00.1 0:55:57.6 17:25/M
65 Cheryl Remington N/A 473 44 205 0:54:00.9 0:55:56.2 17:25/M
66 Rowena Little Milo & Chloe 419 51 207 0:54:21.5 0:58:10.2 17:32/M
67 Luz Tanedo Mimi 517 39 208 0:54:27.3 0:58:09.8 17:34/M
68 Sarah Doughty Cuervo 329 40 210 0:55:40.9 0:57:15.1 17:57/M
69 Alec Doughty Harley 330 43 212 0:55:47.6 0:57:15.3 18:00/M
70 Mariah Danielson Sully 319 37 216 0:56:34.3 0:58:38.8 18:15/M
71 Lisa Delaney Lola 322 40 219 0:57:04.6 1:03:28.6 18:25/M
72 LeRoy Chalk Isis 296 46 221 0:57:51.4 1:01:46.6 18:40/M
73 Rhema Eagles Isis 332 45 223 0:58:03.9 1:01:56.8 18:44/M
74 Lesa Severse Sophie 492 36 227 0:58:09.6 1:00:58.8 18:45/M
75 Tina Barker Jacob 262 42 228 0:58:10.4 1:01:01.8 18:46/M
76 Doug Stotler Tobie 571 45 231 0:58:13.8 0:58:48.1 18:47/M
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Place

PNNDNOMNDMNDMNDMNON L A
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Kim Seng
Andrea Dunn
Michelle Flanders
Patty Rakes
Charlene Rockwell
Karleen Kaufman
Joe Kaufman
Rhonda Rossman
Tree Cackette
Cathy Goddard
Melanie Machado
Curtis Ralph
Marcy Ralph
Annika Thorpe
Laurie Campobasso
Demian Crumb
Shelly Tilly

Mary Wilson
Angel Wllson
Randy Goodson
Sara Goodson
Will Harris
Elizabeth Daniel
Cathy Williams
Timothy Fairley
Jane Range

Name

Kory Belcher
Janet Steiner
Joyce Astell
Greg Larson
Sandy Eslinger
John Pinsker
Cynthia O'Brien
Penny Swanson
Helen Myrick
Charles Sas
Karen Wilson
Tamara Komar
David Komar
Debbie Hunter
Keley Rolin

Les Blondo

Bev Stevens
Jerry Merriman
Jill Doepel
Susan Paulson
Marguerite Sum
Mary Moon
Margaret Stalmaster
Jeanne Bushaw
Mrs. Shaun Brown
Merrilee Murphy

5K Age Group

Cooper
Shelby
Chewie
Neko
Lady Bella
Kali

Bryer
Wilson
Cheyenne
Fergus
Dougie
Grizz

Star

N/A
Teaka & Princess
Jack
Jasper
Luke
Pluto
Amos
Linkin (cat)
Chiko
Max

Rex
Ronnie
Mabel

Senior 55 and over

Dog
Scamp
Kloe
Sadie
Nash
Triton
Scooter
Molly & Casey
Bud Lite
Sheeva
none

oD
Gibbs
Gabby Rose
Lexi Lou
Bridgette
Harley
O'Ryan
Ruby
Rowdy
Besty
Karma
Anna
Hazel
Dexter
Annika
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491
570
342
466
477
391
392
479
291
564
420
468
467
524
293
312
525
538
575
354
353
359
318
589
340
469

46
50
46
51
53
36
36
36
36
48
51
45
42
36
41
37
44
48
40
36
36
36
36
53
52
36

232
233
235
236
245
247
249
253
258
259
263
267
268
271
272
273
275
279
282
284
287
290
299
303
305
307

0:58:14.1
0:58:14.8
0:58:15.1
0:58:15.6
0:59:41.5
0:59:47.6
0:59:49.8
1:00:14.5
1:00:20.3
1:00:27.6
1:00:34.7
1:02:03.8
1:02:05.3
1:02:24.9
1:02:33.3
1:02:53.7
1:03:05.6
1:04:00.5
1:05:46.0
1:09:35.0
1:09:53.2
1:12:38.8
1:17:00.7
1:18:52.8
1:20:22.0
1:25:50.7

1:02:51.3
0:58:47.1
1:02:51.3
1:00:00.8
1:00:26.1
1:01:09.3
1:01:10.1
1:02:29.2
1:00:20.3
1:03:14.3
1:04:03.3
1:04:07 1
1:04:08.8
1:04:04.3
1:02:36.5
1:04:28.5
1:05:57.8
1:05:18.3
1:07:45.2
1:12:00.8
1:12:02.6
1:15:39.1
1:17:00.7
1:18:52.8
1:22:08.2
1:31:23.1

18:47/M
18:47/M
18:47/M
18:47/M
19:15/M
19:17/M
19:18/M
19:26/M
19:28/M
19:30/M
19:32/M
20:01/M
20:02/M
20:08/M
20:11/M
20:17/M
20:21/M
20:39/M
21:13/M
22:27/M
22:33/M
23:26/M
24:50/M
25:26/M
25:55/M
27:41/M

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
269 57 7 0:23:46.2 0:24:50.5 7:40/M
508 55 9 0:24:46.6 0:24:54.8 7:59/M
259 55 25 0:27:12.3 0:28:11.8 8:46/M
413 66 33 0:28:11.5 0:28:24.8 9:05/M
338 63 35 0:28:15.7 0:28:31.5 9:07/M
460 55 62 0:31:53.5 0:33:14.4 10:17/M
449 55 77 0:33:24.5 0:37:27.8 10:46/M
550 59 80 0:33:44.4 0:33:52.9 10:53/M
443 55 91 0:35:31.5 0:35:48.7 11:27/M
556 59 108 0:37:40.4 0:39:32.4 12:09/M
578 55 116 0:38:21.7 0:38:58.3 12:22/M
405 56 130 0:41:54.0 0:45:42.7 13:31/M
404 58 133 0:42:14.2 0:45:59.5 13:37/M
376 61 158 0:45:28.3 0:47:38.1 14:40/M
478 60 165 0:46:19.3 0:47:52.8 14:56/M
590 58 186 0:50:28.2 0:51:23.8 16:17/M
509 55 191 0:52:17.4 0:53:54.3 16:52/M
436 55 197 0:52:58.8 0:53:05.1 17:05/M
327 58 217 0:56:35.4 1:00:27.1 18:15/M
455 55 230 0:58:13.0 1:02:51.3 18:47/M
514 56 234 0:58:15.0 1:00:37.8 18:47/M
438 93 237 0:58:18.4 1:02:52.8 18:48/M
504 55 251 1:00:13.1  1:02:28.8 19:25/M
289 55 254 1:00:15.6 1:02:28.8 19:26/M
286 55 257 1:00:16.5 1:03:09.3 19:26/M
441 55 264 1:00:57.7 1:02:02.4 19:40/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
27 Barbara Evans
28 Dottie Jensen
29 Nancy Peterson
30 Barb Becker
31 LyleIman
32 Kathy Benson
33 Debby Wright
34 Jim Corning
35 Nancy Carning

5K Age Group

Buddy & Destiny
Maggie

Cooper

N/A

N/A

Roby

Allie

Scout

Scout
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339
379
459
265
378
271
541
584
585

55
59
60
55
55
55
55
55
55

265
266
278
288
289
291
292
294
296

1:01:53.8
1:01:56.1
1:03:38.3
1:11:20.4
1:11:21.2
1:13:52.3
1:14:10.5
1:16:40.1
1:16:44.6

1:02:24.6
1:02:26.4
1:05:21.2
1:12:53.2
1:12:53.8
1:15:20.6
1:15:40.9
1:19:11.8
1:19:15.9

19:58/M
19:59/M
20:32/M
23:01/M
23:01/M
23:50/M
23:55/M
24:44/M
24:45/M



Auburn Dog Trot 2013

3K Overall Finish List
Saturday, May 18, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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3K Overall

Donovan Jedel
Andrea Jedel
Megan Butler
Brody Roach
Mark Roach
Jonathon Dunn
Sara Davis
Mandy Simacek
Ryan Sayers

Amy VanValkenburg
Katie VanValkenburg

Rachel Flores
Cody Overgaard
Debbie Susong
Carl Peebles
Jollene Peebles
Linda Shewey
Damon Menger
Nicole Powers
Kayla Pendrak
Amy Alexander
Marlene Voss
Jim Maras

Alan Carignan
Jennifer Durance
James Kerr
David Sayers
Pauline Wheeler
Kaydence Glines
Christopher Glines
Karl Kindsvater
Kimi Huston
Kari-Lynn Smith
Debbie Standish
April Long

Holly Raynor
Shannon Ford
Amber Carte
Kevin Morimoto
Ashley Woods
Jake Pulve
Sherri Pulve
Tracey Aiona
Aaron Baggiore
Kim Baggiore
Jackie Menger
Ron Muck
Kathee Glenn
Nathan Stark
Courtney Stark
Julie Sayers

Kylee Vanamerongen

Deb D'Angelo
Marie Burns
Kasie Englert
Julie Franklin
Jim Franklin

Makayla Schaneman

Dog
Kyla
Kyla
Bristol
Seamas
Seamas
Kobe
Hamblin
Boomer
Kiwi
Baxter
Baxter
Rocky
Kona
Kona
Gizmo
Gizmo
Max
Rebel
Jed
Marlon
Chloe
Coach
Millie
Buster
Tyson
Pixie
Claire
Kahara
Pixie
Pixie
Jake
Joey
Kiley & Riley
Winston & Harley
Duke
Jax
Nala
Shorty
Chewie
Koda Snickers
Buster
Buster
Aubrie
Soffe
Trinket
Brixx
Teddi
Khloe
N/A

Pai
Claire
Kiwi
Yoda
N/A
Cody
Zoey
Sierra
George

Bib No Age
123 46
124 36
15 15
82 10
81 40
29 23
127 36
128 36
93 20
130 36
131 6
144 20
70 8
101 49
136 0
135 47
95 42
435 34
79 20
72 28
2 29
106 56
126 55
141 39
140 27
125 36
92 64
107 55
39 10
40 43
53 52
51 28
9% 20
100 36
59 32
80 24
34 30
18 36
129 36
137 20
465 12
463 48

1 49
7 41
6 42
65 34
66 70
38 44
506 20
505 20
91 58
105 20
28 36
14 37
30 40
36 50
35 50
133 9
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Gender

TS ESSZEZEIZEESSEEZEEESSEEEESSIEZEIEESESESEEEESSESEEEESSEEEEEEEEEEELES L

Age Group
1 Top Fin
1/49 36-54
1/513-19
1/7 9-12
2/49 36-54
1/38 20-35
3/49 36-54
4/49 36-54
2/38 20-35
5/49 36-54
1/101-8
3/38 20-35
2/101-8
6/49 36-54
1/30-0
7/49 36-54
8/49 36-54
4/38 20-35
5/38 20-35
6/38 20-35
7/38 20-35
1/20 55-99
2/20 55-99
9/49 36-54
8/38 20-35
10/49 36-54
3/20 55-99
4/20 55-99
2/7 9-12
11/49 36-54
12/49 36-54
9/38 20-35
10/38 20-35
13/49 36-54
11/38 20-35
12/38 20-35
13/38 20-35
14/49 36-54
15/49 36-54
14/38 20-35
3/7 9-12
16/49 36-54
17/49 36-54
18/49 36-54
19/49 36-54
15/38 20-35
5/20 55-99
20/49 36-54
16/38 20-35
17/38 20-35
6/20 55-99
18/38 20-35
21/49 36-54
22/49 36-54
23/49 36-54
24/49 36-54
25/49 36-54
4/7 9-12

Chip Time Gun Time
0:13:01.2 0:13:05.3
0:14:00.9 0:14:08.2
0:15:38.6 0:15:41.9
0:15:57.2 0:16:23.7
0:16:02.2 0:16:28.4
0:16:43.7 0:19:14.3
0:16:54.9 0:17:20.7
0:16:55.6 0:17:20.6
0:17:27.1 0:17:45.4
0:17:49.5 0:18:11.3
0:17:50.0 0:18:11.5
0:19:00.4 0:21:43.8
0:19:27.4 0:19:56.8
0:19:28.9 0:19:57.3
0:19:57.5 0:21:46.3
0:19:57.9 0:21:45.4
0:20:10.9 0:21:31.2
0:20:24 1 0:23:48.9
0:21:52.0 0:23:04.5
0:22:10.1 0:24:03.9
0:23:12.0 0:23:57.3
0:23:42.3 0:23:59.9
0:23:54.9 0:25:24.7
0:24:08.0 0:26:28.8
0:24:10.0 0:26:29.4
0:24:32.5 0:24:36.8
0:25:00.1 0:25:22.7
0:25:08.8 0:25:29.2
0:26:08.0 0:31:37.5
0:26:11.6 0:31:37.3
0:26:34.9 0:27:24.6
0:27:35.5 0:28:04.7
0:28:20.8 0:32:18.5
0:28:22.3 0:32:18.8
0:29:25.8 0:34:47.6
0:29:32.8 0:30:36.3
0:29:40.6 0:30:45.4
0:30:03.2 0:33:00.9
0:30:28.8 0:32:27.8
0:30:28.9 0:32:26.4
0:30:50.7 0:33:48.1
0:30:52.0 0:33:47.3
0:30:58.8 0:31:44.2
0:31:03.0 0:33:26.9
0:31:03.0 0:33:28.6
0:31:17.1 0:34:40.9
0:31:35.6 0:33:03.4
0:31:44.3 0:33:16.2
0:32:23.5 0:32:37.4
0:32:23.8 0:32:37.3
0:32:28.1 0:32:57.1
0:32:29.5 0:32:56.8
0:32:34.4 0:32:55.7
0:32:55.6 0:34:15.1
0:32:57.5 0:34:15.3
0:32:59.4 0:33:53.8
0:33:00.3 0:33:54.1
0:33:06.4 0:33:45.2

Pace
7:00/M
7:32/M
8:24/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:59/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:23/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
10:13/M
10:27/M
10:28/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:51/M
10:58/'M
11:45/M
11:55/M
12:28/M
12:45/M
12:51/M
12:58/M
13:00/M
13:11/M
13:26/M
13:31/M
14:03/M
14:05/M
14:17/M
14:50/M
15:14/M
15:15/M
15:49/M
15:53/M
15:57/M
16:09/M
16:23/M
16:23/M
16:35/M
16:36/M
16:39/M
16:42/M
16:42/M
16:49/M
16:59/M
17:04/M
17:25/M
17:25/M
17:27/M
17:28/M
17:31/M
17:42/M
17:43/M
17:44/M
17:45/M
17:48/'M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

3K Overall

Alyssa Shewey

Marilyn Schaneman

Jonathan Connors
Stacy lageson
Dan Connors
Shelly Connors
Gary Newell
Jessica Roach
Brianna Newell
Emily Bruhn
Nolan lageson
Gabriella Alvarez
Leslie Alvarez
Juan Alvarez

Levi Canfield
Cheryl Evans
Deborah Cefaratti
Michael Cefaratti
Mary Hillman
Carroll Muck
Troy Russell
Christy Russell
Drew Kester

Kim Wood

Judy Brundage
Judith Peace
Kathy Woods
Marilyn Wilfong
Anna Rope

Mary Vermeulen
Susan Melvin
Lisa Marquez
Matthew Rope
Rebecca Harris
Nikki Zimmer
Glenn Sandt
Rachel Sandt
Talitha Pleasant
Nicole Zimmer
Mike Trammell
Teresa Trammell
Michelle Trammell
Gary Cox

Mellisa Kilburn
Lorenzo Ocasio
Vinnie Wilkins
Corinthian Wilkins
Nicole Korsakas
Janee McQuiston

Deborah Lynn Wiley

Katrina Barnett
Chelsea Bernardin
Jeff Church

Kathy Underwood
Kim Burns

Mike Bruns

Alexis Sanchez
AnnMarie Fields
Terri Thompson
Lance Peterson
Christian Peterson
Michelle Peterson
Joan Piper

Robert Briggs

Dog
Callie
Stewie
lzzy
Punk
lzzy

lzzy
barkly
Seamas
barkly
Seamas
Punk
Sallee
Sallee
Sallee
Ruby
Ruby
Breezey
Twiggy
Pogo
Mugzy
Sparta
Penny
Filsou
Shamrock
Latte
Arnie
Carmelita & Huey
Cisco & Elsa
Lily
Linus
Grace
Bash
Elvira
Kona
Zippy
Lona
Dakota
N/A
Stormy
Scout

Max
Lambeau
Hershey & Kisses
Rocco
Rocco
Rocco
Rocco
Wookie
Khalili
Azkaban
Azkaban
Azkaban
Newman
Lucy
Lucy
Deno
Snoop & Chewy
Stoker
Luna
Luna
Luna
Hank
Hannah

Bib No Age
142 0
132 9
25 8
146 58
23 38
24 38
139 42
83 27
138 10
12 14
147 6

5 8
3 36
4 36
16 25
31 24
20 55
21 55
48 67
67 64
87 20
86 20
134 0
112 36
13 68
118 55
113 55
109 55
84 36
119 36
64 55
60 20
85 36
45 52
121 36
90 20
89 20
78 20
120 13
104 36
122 41
103 37
27 36
52 36
69 10
111 30
110 6
55 28
63 35
117 54
8 19
9 19
22 22
115 44
114 44
116 45
88 26
32 20
102 55
75 5
74 7
73 37
77 53
11 55

Gender

=TT EESESZEZEZEIEESESEZEEESSEZEEEESEEEIEESESSEEESESSEESESSEEEEESESEEEEEEESEEEZEEESELESE R
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Age Group
2/30-0

5/7 9-12
3/101-8
7/20 55-99
26/49 36-54
27/49 36-54
28/49 36-54
19/38 20-35
6/7 9-12
2/513-19
4/101-8
5/101-8
29/49 36-54
30/49 36-54
20/38 20-35
21/38 20-35
8/20 55-99
9/20 55-99
10/20 55-99
11/20 55-99
22/38 20-35
23/38 20-35
3/30-0
31/49 36-54
12/20 55-99
13/20 55-99
14/20 55-99
15/20 55-99
32/49 36-54
33/49 36-54
16/20 55-99
24/38 20-35
34/49 36-54
35/49 36-54
36/49 36-54
25/38 20-35
26/38 20-35
27/38 20-35
3/513-19
37/49 36-54
38/49 36-54
39/49 36-54
40/49 36-54
41/49 36-54
7/79-12
28/38 20-35
6/101-8
29/38 20-35
30/38 20-35
42/49 36-54
4/513-19
5/513-19
31/38 20-35
43/49 36-54
44/49 36-54
45/49 36-54
32/38 20-35
33/38 20-35
17/20 55-99
7/101-8
8/101-8
46/49 36-54
47/49 36-54
18/20 55-99

Chip Time Gun Time
0:33:07.7 0:34:31.3
0:33:10.5 0:33:45.2
0:33:37.3 0:34:44.3
0:33:38.1 0:37:45.7
0:33:42.1 0:34:50.9
0:33:45.4 0:34:53.7
0:33:47.4 0:34:39.7
0:33:48.9 0:34:48.4
0:33:58.3 0:34:52.1
0:34:00.0 0:34:56.3
0:34:10.1 0:38:14.3
0:34:55.6 0:35:43.2
0:35:00.5 0:35:47.3
0:35:04.2 0:35:47.7
0:35:09.5 0:40:30.3
0:35:10.6 0:40:31.1
0:36:07.9 0:38:42.7
0:36:11.2 0:38:44.5
0:36:11.2 0:37:39.1
0:36:13.7 0:37:40.1
0:36:33.3 0:37:57.6
0:36:34.1 0:37:57.6
0:36:46.6 0:38:29.3
0:37:14.3 0:37:56.6
0:38:14.0 0:39:37.5
0:38:29.4 0:39:12.7
0:38:40.3 0:39:27.7
0:38:55.1 0:39:29.8
0:39:11.6 0:39:52.1
0:39:12.5 0:41:46.1
0:39:13.0 0:41:46.2
0:39:14.3 0:40:10.6
0:39:15.2 0:39:53.5
0:39:19.2 0:40:18.6
0:39:25.6 0:42:23.1
0:39:50.2 0:42:37.9
0:39:50.2 0:42:39.8
0:40:05.8 0:41:03.2
0:41:26.0 0:44:20.8
0:41:26.6 0:43:32.3
0:41:31.3 0:43:39.8
0:41:33.0 0:43:39.6
0:41:36.8 0:43:26.5
0:41:40.7 0:44:16.1
0:42:52.1 0:44:34.8
0:42:53.8 0:44:38.2
0:42:56.1 0:44:39.1
0:42:56.2 0:44:41.4
0:43:00.0 0:46:08.6
0:43:00.7 0:46:08.4
0:43:37.9 0:46:57.8
0:43:39.0 0:46:58.3
0:43:39.4 0:46:59.2
0:43:54.6 0:45:44.5
0:43:56.4 0:45:48.2
0:45:49.2 0:45:49.2
0:46:47.4 0:52:11.7
0:47:22.8 0:51:32.3
0:49:41.7 0:52:45.6
0:50:54.8 0:51:37.5
0:51:27.6 0:52:11.3
0:51:35.4 0:52:16.7
0:52:56.9 0:53:58.5
0:52:57.7 0:53:59.5

Pace
17:48/'M
17:50/M
18:04/M
18:05/M
18:07/M
18:09/M
18:10/M
18:10/M
18:16/M
18:17/M
18:22/M
18:46/M
18:49/M
18:51/M
18:54/M
18:54/M
19:25/M
19:27/M
19:27/M
19:28/M
19:39/M
19:40/M
19:46/M
20:01/M
20:33/M
20:41/M
20:47/M
20:55/M
21:04/M
21:05/M
21:05/M
21:06/M
21:06/M
21:08/M
21:12/M
21:25/M
21:25/M
21:33/M
22:17M
22:17M
22:19/'M
22:20/M
22:22/M
22:24/M
23:03/M
23:03/M
23:05/M
23:05/M
23:07M
23:07/M
23:27/M
23:28/M
23:28/M
23:36/M
23:37/M
24:38/M
25:09/M
25:28/M
26:43/M
27:22/M
27:40/M
27:44/M
28:28/M
28:28/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

3K Overall

Lewis Sprague
Tekari Sprague
Sophia Funck
Michael Hamel
Diana Hamel
Zoe Hoesley
Jessica Seagren
Jay So

Amy Pinckney
Sarah McGilothlen
Tracy Harrington

Dog
Elizabeth
Victoria
Foxy
Gringo
Gringo
Angel
Cash
Behr
Kylee
Coffee & Peanut
Tully

Bib No Age
99 55
98 55
145 7
43 35
42 31
49 5
94 25
97 25
76 20
62 36
4 36

Gender

=SS L
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Age Group
19/20 55-99

20/20 55-99
9/101-8
34/38 20-35
35/38 20-35
10/101-8
36/38 20-35
37/38 20-35
38/38 20-35
48/49 36-54
49/49 36-54

Chip Time Gun Time
0:53:08.6 0:56:35.1
0:53:09.2 0:56:36.5
0:53:47.1 0:53:47.1
0:53:51.1 0:53:51.1
0:53:53.6 0:53:53.6
0:54:11.7 0:54:11.7
0:54:12.7 0:54:12.7
0:54:16.6 0:54:16.6
0:55:16.7 1:02:47.7
0:55:18.1 1:02:48.1
1:00:55.7 1:02:02.2

Pace
28:34/M
28:35/M
28:55/M
28:57/M
28:58/M
29:08/M
29:08/M
29:11/M
29:43/M
29:44/M
32:45/M



Auburn Dog Trot 2013

3K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, May 18, 2013

If you have a question regarding timing please contact info@buduracing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Age Unknown

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Carl Peebles Gizmo 136 0 15 0:19:57.5 0:21:46.3 10:44/M
2  Alyssa Shewey Callie 142 0 59 0:33:07.7 0:34:31.3 17:48/M
3  Drew Kester Filsou 134 0 81 0:36:46.6 0:38:29.3 19:46/M
Child Under 8
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Katie VanValkenburg Baxter 131 6 11 0:17:50.0 0:18:11.5 9:35/M
2 Cody Overgaard Kona 70 8 13 0:19:27.4 0:19:56.8 10:27/M
3  Jonathan Connors Izzy 25 8 61 0:33:37.3 0:34:44.3 18:04/M
4  Nolan lageson Punk 147 6 69 0:34:10.1 0:38:14.3 18:22/M
5 Gabriella Alvarez Sallee 5 8 70 0:34:55.6 0:35:43.2 18:46/M
6  Corinthian Wilkins Rocco 110 6 105 0:42:56.1 0:44:39.1 23:05/M
7  Lance Peterson Luna 75 5 118 0:50:54.8 0:51:37.5 27:22/M
8 Christian Peterson Luna 74 7 119 0:51:27.6 0:52:11.3 27:40/M
9  Sophia Funck Foxy 145 7 125 0:53:47.1 0:53:47.1 28:55/M
10 Zoe Hoesley Angel 49 5 128 0:54:11.7 0:54:11.7 29:08/M
Tween 9 to 12
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Brody Roach Seamas 82 10 4 0:15:57.2 0:16:23.7 8:35/M
2 Kaydence Glines Pixie 39 10 29 0:26:08.0 0:31:37.5 14:03/M
3 Jake Pulve Buster 465 12 41 0:30:50.7 0:33:48.1 16:35/M
4  Makayla Schaneman George 133 9 58 0:33:06.4 0:33:45.2 17:48/M
5  Marilyn Schaneman Stewie 132 9 60 0:33:10.5 0:33:45.2 17:50/M
6 Brianna Newell barkly 138 10 67 0:33:58.3 0:34:52.1 18:16/M
7  Lorenzo Ocasio Rocco 69 10 103 0:42:52.1 0:44:34.8 23:03/M
Teen 13 to 19
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Megan Butler Bristol 15 15 3 0:15:38.6 0:15:41.9 8:24/M
2  Emily Bruhn Seamas 12 14 68 0:34:00.0 0:34:56.3 18:17/M
3  Nicole Zimmer Stormy 120 13 97 0:41:26.0 0:44:20.8 22:17/M
4  Katrina Barnett Azkaban 8 19 109 0:43:37.9 0:46:57.8 23:27/M
5 Chelsea Bernardin Azkaban 9 19 110 0:43:39.0 0:46:58.3 23:28/M
Adult | 20 to 35
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jonathon Dunn Kobe 29 23 6 0:16:43.7 0:19:14.3 8:59/M
2 Ryan Sayers Kiwi 93 20 9 0:17:271 0:17:454  9:23/M
3  Rachel Flores Rocky 144 20 12 0:19:00.4 0:21:43.8 10:13/M
4  Damon Menger Rebel 435 34 18 0:20:24.1  0:23:48.9 10:58/M
5 Nicole Powers Jed 79 20 19 0:21:52.0 0:23:04.5 11:45/M

3K Age Group Page 16 of 26



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Place

ZeliscronisooNoaswn -

Kayla Pendrak
Amy Alexander
Jennifer Durance
Kimi Huston
Kari-Lynn Smith
April Long

Holly Raynor
Shannon Ford
Ashley Woods
Jackie Menger
Nathan Stark
Courtney Stark
Kylee Vanamerongen
Jessica Roach
Levi Canfield
Cheryl Evans
Troy Russell
Christy Russell
Lisa Marquez
Glenn Sandt
Rachel Sandt
Talitha Pleasant
Vinnie Wilkins
Nicole Korsakas
Janee McQuiston
Jeff Church
Alexis Sanchez
AnnMarie Fields
Michael Hamel
Diana Hamel
Jessica Seagren
Jay So

Amy Pinckney

Name

Donovan Jedel
Andrea Jedel
Mark Roach

Sara Davis

Mandy Simacek
Amy VanValkenburg
Debbie Susong
Jollene Peebles
Linda Shewey
Alan Carignan
James Kerr
Christopher Glines
Karl Kindsvater
Debbie Standish
Amber Carte
Kevin Morimoto
Sherri Pulve
Tracey Aiona
Aaron Baggiore

3K Age Group

Marlon 72 28 20 0:22:10.1  0:24:03.9 11:55/M
Chloe 2 29 21 0:23:12.0 0:23:57.3 12:28/M
Tyson 140 27 25 0:24:10.0 0:26:29.4 13:00/M
Joey 51 28 32 0:27:35.5 0:28:04.7 14:50/M
Kiley & Riley 96 20 33 0:28:20.8 0:32:18.5 15:14/M
Duke 59 32 35 0:29:25.8 0:34:47.6 15:49/M
Jax 80 24 36 0:29:32.8 0:30:36.3 15:53/M
Nala 34 30 37 0:29:40.6  0:30:45.4 15:57/M
Koda Snickers 137 20 40 0:30:28.9 0:32:26.4 16:23/M
Brixx 65 34 46 0:31:17.1  0:34:40.9 16:49/M
N/A 506 20 49 0:32:23.5 0:32:37.4 17:25/M
Pai 505 20 50 0:32:23.8 0:32:37.3 17:25/M
Kiwi 105 20 52 0:32:29.5 0:32:56.8 17:28/M
Seamas 83 27 66 0:33:48.9 0:34:48.4 18:10/M
Ruby 16 25 73 0:35:09.5 0:40:30.3 18:54/M
Ruby 31 24 74 0:35:10.6  0:40:31.1 18:54/M
Sparta 87 20 79 0:36:33.3 0:37:57.6 19:39/M
Penny 86 20 80 0:36:34.1  0:37:57.6 19:40/M
Bash 60 20 90 0:39:14.3 0:40:10.6 21:06/M
Lona 90 20 94 0:39:50.2 0:42:37.9 21:25/M
Dakota 89 20 95 0:39:50.2 0:42:39.8 21:25/M
N/A 78 20 96 0:40:05.8 0:41:03.2 21:33/M
Rocco 111 30 104 0:42:53.8 0:44:38.2 23:03/M
Rocco 55 28 106 0:42:56.2 0:44:41.4 23:05/M
Wookie 63 35 107 0:43:00.0 0:46:08.6 23:07/M
Azkaban 22 22 111 0:43:39.4 0:46:59.2 23:28/M
Deno 88 26 115 0:46:47.4 0:52:11.7 25:09/M
Snoop & Chewy 32 20 116 0:47:22.8 0:51:32.3 25:28/M
Gringo 43 35 126 0:53:51.1  0:53:51.1 28:57/M
Gringo 42 31 127 0:53:53.6 0:53:53.6 28:58/M
Cash 94 25 129 0:54:12.7 0:54:12.7 29:08/M
Behr 97 25 130 0:54:16.6 0:54:16.6 29:11/M
Kylee 76 20 131 0:55:16.7 1:02:47.7 29:43/M
Adult 1l 36 to 54

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Kyla 123 46 1 0:13:01.2 0:13:05.3 7:00/M
Kyla 124 36 2 0:14:00.9 0:14:08.2 7:32/M
Seamas 81 40 5 0:16:02.2 0:16:28.4 8:37/M
Hamblin 127 36 7 0:16:54.9 0:17:20.7 9:05/M
Boomer 128 36 8 0:16:55.6 0:17:20.6  9:06/M
Baxter 130 36 10 0:17:49.5 0:18:11.3 9:35/M
Kona 101 49 14 0:19:28.9 0:19:57.3 10:28/M
Gizmo 135 47 16 0:19:57.9 0:21:454 10:44/M
Max 95 42 17 0:20:10.9 0:21:31.2 10:51/M
Buster 141 39 24 0:24:08.0 0:26:28.8 12:58/M
Pixie 125 36 26 0:24:32.5 0:24:36.8 13:11/M
Pixie 40 43 30 0:26:11.6  0:31:37.3 14:05/M
Jake 53 52 31 0:26:34.9 0:27:246 14:17/M
Winston & Harley 100 36 34 0:28:22.3 0:32:18.8 15:15/M
Shorty 18 36 38 0:30:03.2 0:33:00.9 16:09/M
Chewie 129 36 39 0:30:28.8 0:32:27.8 16:23/M
Buster 463 48 42 0:30:52.0 0:33:47.3 16:36/M
Aubrie 1 49 43 0:30:58.8 0:31:44.2 16:39/M
Soffe 7 41 44 0:31:03.0 0:33:26.9 16:42/M
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20 Kim Baggiore Trinket 6 42 45 0:31:03.0 0:33:28.6 16:42/M
21 Kathee Glenn Khloe 38 44 48 0:31:44.3 0:33:16.2 17:04/M
22 Deb D'Angelo Yoda 28 36 53 0:32:34.4 0:32:55.7 17:31/M
23 Marie Burns N/A 14 37 54 0:32:55.6  0:34:15.1 17:42/M
24 Kasie Englert Cody 30 40 55 0:32:57.5 0:34:15.3 17:43/M
25 Julie Franklin Zoey 36 50 56 0:32:59.4 0:33:53.8 17:44/M
26 Jim Franklin Sierra 35 50 57 0:33:00.3 0:33:54.1 17:45/M
27 Dan Connors lzzy 23 38 63 0:33:42.1  0:34:50.9 18:07/M
28  Shelly Connors Izzy 24 38 64 0:33:45.4 0:34:53.7 18:09/M
29 Gary Newell barkly 139 42 65 0:33:47.4 0:34:39.7 18:10/M
30 Leslie Alvarez Sallee 3 36 71 0:35:00.5 0:35:47.3 18:49/M
31  Juan Alvarez Sallee 4 36 72 0:35:04.2 0:35:47.7 18:51/M
32 Kim Wood Shamrock 112 36 82 0:37:14.3 0:37:56.6 20:01/M
33 Anna Rope Lily 84 36 87 0:39:11.6  0:39:52.1 21:04/M
34 Mary Vermeulen Linus 119 36 88 0:39:12.5 0:41:46.1 21:05/M
35 Matthew Rope Elvira 85 36 91 0:39:15.2 0:39:53.5 21:06/M
36 Rebecca Harris Kona 45 52 92 0:39:19.2 0:40:18.6 21:08/M
37  Nikki Zimmer Zippy 121 36 93 0:39:25.6 0:42:23.1 21:12/M
38 Mike Trammell Scout 104 36 98 0:41:26.6 0:43:32.3 22:17/M
39 Teresa Trammell 122 41 99 0:41:31.3 0:43:39.8 22:19/M
40 Michelle Trammell Max 103 37 100 0:41:33.0 0:43:39.6 22:20/M
41  Gary Cox Lambeau 27 36 101 0:41:36.8 0:43:26.5 22:22/M
42 Mellisa Kilburn Hershey & Kisses 52 36 102 0:41:40.7 0:44:16.1 22:24/M
43 Deborah Lynn Wiley Khalili 117 54 108 0:43:00.7 0:46:08.4 23:07/M
44  Kathy Underwood Newman 115 44 112 0:43:54.6 0:45:44.5 23:36/M
45 Kim Burns Lucy 114 44 113 0:43:56.4 0:45:48.2 23:37/M
46 Mike Bruns Lucy 116 45 114 0:45:49.2 0:45:49.2 24:38/M
47  Michelle Peterson Luna 73 37 120 0:51:35.4 0:52:16.7 27:44/M
48 Joan Piper Hank 77 53 121 0:52:56.9 0:53:58.5 28:28/M
49 Sarah McGlothlen Coffee & Peanut 62 36 132 0:55:18.1  1:02:48.1 29:44/M
50 Tracy Harrington Tully 44 36 133 1:00:55.7 1:02:02.2 32:45/M
51 Maureen Lockett Riley & Mandy 58 36 135 1:26:12.0 1:29:53.8 46:21/M

Senior 55 and Over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Marlene Voss Coach 106 56 22 0:23:42.3 0:23:59.9 12:45/M
2 Jim Maras Millie 126 55 23 0:23:54.9 0:25:24.7 12:51/M
3 David Sayers Claire 92 64 27 0:25:00.1 0:25:22.7 13:26/M
4 Pauline Wheeler Kahara 107 55 28 0:25:08.8 0:25:29.2 13:31/M
5 Ron Muck Teddi 66 70 47 0:31:35.6  0:33:03.4 16:59/M
6 Julie Sayers Claire 91 58 51 0:32:28.1  0:32:57.1 17:27/M
7  Stacy lageson Punk 146 58 62 0:33:38.1 0:37:45.7 18:05/M
8 Deborah Cefaratti Breezey 20 55 75 0:36:07.9 0:38:42.7 19:25/M
9 Michael Cefaratti Twiggy 21 55 76 0:36:11.2 0:38:44.5 19:27/M
10 Mary Hillman Pogo 48 67 77 0:36:11.2 0:37:39.1 19:27/M
11 Carroll Muck Mugzy 67 64 78 0:36:13.7 0:37:40.1 19:28/M
12 Judy Brundage Latte 13 68 83 0:38:14.0 0:39:37.5 20:33/M
13 Judith Peace Arnie 118 55 84 0:38:29.4 0:39:12.7 20:41/M
14 Kathy Woods Carmelita & Huey 113 55 85 0:38:40.3 0:39:27.7 20:47/M
15 Marilyn Wilfong Cisco & Elsa 109 55 86 0:38:55.1  0:39:29.8 20:55/M
16  Susan Melvin Grace 64 55 89 0:39:13.0 0:41:46.2 21:05/M
17  Terri Thompson Stoker 102 55 117 0:49:41.7 0:52:45.6 26:43/M
18 Robert Briggs Hannah 11 55 122 0:52:57.7 0:53:59.5 28:28/M
19 Lewis Sprague Elizabeth 99 55 123 0:53:08.6 0:56:35.1 28:34/M
20 Tekari Sprague Victoria 98 55 124 0:53:09.2 0:56:36.5 28:35/M

3K Age Group Page 18 of 26



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
21 Donna Flattery Bailey 33 55 134 1:25:06.0 1:29:55.3 45:45/M
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